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About us

4Lean is a company dedicated to the creation and implementation of Lean
solutions. We have a vast knowledge in Lean, we are able to implement a full supply
chain with our vast portfolio that isdeveloped in our Lean Lab.

All organization practice Lean everyday . We have regular training in Lean and we
participate in Kaizen Events to understand customer needs .

We believe our gemba is at customer site, we are a natural extension of your
organization

4Lean € uma empresa dedicada a criacdo e implementacao de solucdes Lean. Temos um vasto conhecimento em Lean,
somos capazes de implementar uma cadeia de fornecimento completa com o0 nosso vasto portfolio que é desenvolvido no
nosso Laboratério Lean.

Todos na organizagao praticam Lean diariamente. Temos uma formacé&o regular em Lean e participamos em eventos
Kaizen para entender as necessidades dos clientes.

Acreditamos que 0 nosso gemba esta a vista do cliente, somos uma extensao natural da sua organizagao.

4Lean é una societa dedicata alla creazione e implementazione di soluzioni di Lean. Abbiamo una vasta conoscenza in
Lean e siamo in grado di implementare una catena di approvvigionamento grazie alla nostra vasta gamma sviluppata nel nostro
Lean Lab.

Tutta la nostra organizzazione, pratica Lean tutti giorni . Abbiamo formazione regolare in Lean e partecipiamo a cantieri
Kaizen, eventi per capire al meglio i nostri clienti.

Crediamo che il nostro gemba € presso il cliente, siamo una naturale estensione della vostra organizzazione.

4Lean es una empresa dedicada a la creacion e implementacion de soluciones de Lean. Contamos con un amplio
conocimiento en Lean, somos capaces de implementar una cadena de suministro completa con nuestro amplio catalogo que se
desarrolla en nuestro Laboratorio de Lean.

Todos en la organizacién practicam Lean diariamente. Tenemos una formacion regular en Lean y participamos en Kaizen
Eventos para entender las necesidades del cliente.

Creemos que nuestra gemba esta en el sitio del cliente, somos una extensién natural de su organizacion.

4Lean est une soci ® ® d®di ®e ~ |l a cr®ation et | a mise en Tuvre
dans Lean, nous sommes capable de construire une chaine d'approvisionnement compléte avec notre vaste portefeuille qui est
développée dans notre Lean Lab.

Tout | 6organisation pratique Lean quotidienne. Nous avons r ®gul
Kaizen pour comprendre les besoins des clients.

Nous croyons que notre gemba est le site du client, nous sommes un prolongement naturel de votre organisation
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Pipes
|Tubos | Tubi | Tubos | Tubes

Type Reference Diameter Description Colours RAL Length
. : A SN ; e i q RAL/RAL Comprimentd
Tipo/Tipo ReferénciaArticolo Diamétrd Diametro  DescrigcdoDescrizzione Cores/Colori Lunghezza Longitud
Tipo/Type ReferenciaRéférence Diametro/ Diametre  DescriptioriDescription ColoresCouleur RAL/RAL g/ Longueurg
T-2820B @28*2.0mm Pipe White
- Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube BrancoBianco RAL9003 4m
' T-2810B @28*1.0mm BlancoBlanc
Pipe White
- * .
- T-28610B @28.6*1.0mm Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube BrancoBianco RAL9016 4m
' BlancoBlanc
T-2820C @28*2.0mm Pipe Grey
Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube CinzentoGrigio RAL7035 4m
T-2810C @28*1.0mm Gris/Gris
DarkGrey
Pipe CinzaEscuroGrigio
- %
1-2820G ©28+2.0mm Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube ScurdGris escuro RAL7004 4m
Grisfoncé
Pipe Ivory
g " ) )
T-2820M @28*2.0mm Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube Marfim/Avorio RAL 1013 4m

' Marfil/ Ivoire

Pipe Liga anodizado
T-2820AL @28*2.0mm Alluminiumpipe anodized 9 - 4m

. Blue
" Pipe
T-2820A @28*2.0mm Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube AzulBlu RAL 5003 4m
AzulBleu
Pipe LightBlue
- %
T-2820AC @28*2.0mm Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube Azul CIaroAzzurrq RAL 5015 4m
Azul ClaroBleuClair
> allo Aleaciénanonizada
‘ y Alliageanodisé

I
Anodizedalloy
Pipe Yellow
- % .
T-2820Y @28*2.0mm Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube Amargloblallo RAL 1012 4m
Amarillo/Jaune

SlidePipe
Tubo Deslizante Grey RAL7035
: TE2810C @28*1.0mm Presentazione del tubo CinzaGrigio 4m
~, Deslice el tubo Gris/Gris

Tubecoulissant

Stainlesssteel ASI 304
Acoinoxidavel ASI 304
TH2810 @28*1mm . AcciaiolnossidabileAS| 304 - 4m
'- Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube AceroinoxidableASI 304
AcierinoxidableASI| 304

Pipe

Pipe ESD Black
T-2820ESD @28*2.0mm Tubo ESD/Tubi ESD/Tub Preto/Nero RAL9004 4m
ESD/Tube ESD Negro
fF Mmnbl hK|Ya

(L)

Stainless Anti-oxidant interior —p Steelpipe ———=p Exterior ABSesin
Inox Interior anti-oxidante Tubo de aco Exte_rior resina ABS
Acciaio o Anti-ossidante ¢ dzodccialvQ  Resine ABS

Acero > Interior Anti—oxidanteE | Tubo de acero Exterior resina ABS

Inoxydable N grieur antioxydant Tuyawenacier — Résineextérieur ABS

=




Pipes
|Tubos | Tubi | Tubos | Tubes

Type Reference Diameter Description Colours RAL Corrl;erri]r%t:nt o
Tipo/Tipo ReferénciaArticolo Diamétrd Diametro  DescricdoDescrizzione Cores/Colori RAL/RAL Lun herz)z 4 Lonaitud
Tipo/Type ReferenciaRéférence Diametro/ Diametre  DescriptioriDescription ColoresCouleur RAL/RAL g/ Longueurg'

Pipe Red
- %
T-2820R @28*2.0mm Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube Vermelho/Rosso RAL3020 4m
Rojo/Rouge
Pipe Brown
- %
T-2820BR @28*2.0mm Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube Castarjho/Marrone RAL6022 am
Marrén/Marron
Zinc
@28*2.0mm Pipe Zincado/Zincato
‘_. T-28202I Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube Zincado/Zingué i 3m

Pipes [2m]

[Tubos [2] | Tubi [2] | Tubos [2] | Tubes [2]

Type Reference NI Description Colours RAL LEhE/l y
Tipo/Ti ReferénciaArticolo DiamétrdDiametro  DescrigioDescrizzi Cores/Colori RAL/RAL ~ Comprimentd
po/lipo eferenci ICOIO lametrt lametro escricaobescrizzione ores/Colori Lunghezza Longitud
Tipo/Type ReferenciaRéférence Diametro/ Diameétre  DescriptiériDescription ColoresCouleur RAL/RAL / Longueur
T-2820B2 * @28*2.0mm Pipe White
Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube BrancoBianco RAL9003 2m
T-2810B2 * @28*1.0mm BlancoBlanc
T-2820C2 * @28*2.0mm Pipe Grey
Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube C|nze_ntoG_r|g|o RAL7035 2m
T-2810C2 * @28*1.0mm Gris/Gris
DarkGrey
Pipe CinzaEscuroGrigio
- * %
1-2820G2 ©28+2.0mm Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube ScurdGris escuro RAL7004 2m
Grisfoncé
T-2820M2 * @28*2.0mm Pipe Ivory
Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube Marfim/Avorio RAL 1013 2m
T-2810M2 * @28*1.0mm Marfil/lvoire
Pipe Blue
- * £3
T-2820A2 @28*2.0mm Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube AzulBlu RAL 5003 2m
AzulBleu
Pipe LightBlue
- * £3
T-2820AC2 @28*2.0mm Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube Azul CIaroAzzurrq RAL 5015 2m
Azul ClaroBleuClair
* 2m pipe can only be purchased even quantity | Tubo a 2m sé pode ser comprado quantidade
par | Il tubo da 2 m pud essere acquistato solo in quantita pari | La tuberia de 2 m solo se puede
comprar en cantidad uniforme | Le tuyau de 2 m ne peut étre acheté qu'en quantité égale
Stainless Anti-oxidant interior - Steelpipe > Exterior ABSesin
Inox Interior anti-oxidante Tubo de ago Exterior resina ABS
Acciaio Anti-ossidante ¢ dzodcciaQ  Resine ABS
Acero Interior Anti-oxidanteél— Tubo de acero Exterior resina ABS
Inoxydable Intérieur antioxydant Tuyauxen acier Résineextérieur ABS -



Pipes [2m]

| Tubos [2] | Tubi [2] | Tubos [2] | Tubes [2]

Type Reference Diameter Description Colours RAL Length
: : A Ay » iy —_— n RAL/RAL Comprimentd
Tipo/Tipo ReferénciaArticolo Diamétrd Diametro  Descri¢céoDescrizzione Cores/Colori Lunghezz Longitud
Tipo/Type ReferenciaRéférence Diametro/ Diametre ~ DescriptiériDescription ColoresCouleur RAL/RAL g/ Longueurg'
Pipe Yellow
- * £3 .
T-2820Y2 @28*2.0mm Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube Amarglo/GlaIIo RAL 1012 2m
AmarilloJaune
Stainlesssteel ASI 304
o Pipe Acoinoxidavel ASI 304
_ TL28102 * @28*1mm Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tub AcciaiolnossidabileAS| 304 - 2m
N ' ubo/Tubirtubortube AceroinoxidableAS| 304
o AcierlnoxidableAS| 304
Pipe Red
- * E3
T-2820R2 @28*2.0mm Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube Vermelho/Rosso RAL3020 2m
Rojo/Rouge
Pipe Brown
- * 3
T-2820BR2 @28*2.0mm Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube Castar]hoWIarrone RAL6022 2m
Marrér/Marron
SlidePipe
) Tubo Deslizante Grey
) TE2810C2 * @28*1.0mm Presentazione del tubo CinzaGrigio RAL7035 2m
~— ) Deslice el tubo Gris/Gris
i Tubecoulissant
@ . Pipe ESD Black
T-2820ESD2 @28*2.0mm Tubo ESD/Tubi ESD/Tub Preto/Nero RAL9004 2m
Fvnb hKlya ESD/Tube ESD Negro

* 2m pipe can only be purchased even quantity | Tubo a 2m s6 pode ser comprado quantidade

par | Il tubo da 2 m pud essere acquistato solo in quantita pari | La tuberia de 2 m solo se puede
comprar en cantidad uniforme | Le tuyau de 2 m ne peut étre acheté qu'en quantité égale

Stainless Anti-oxidant interior —p Steelpipe ———=p Exterior ABSesin
Inox Interior anti-oxidante Tubo de ago Exterior resina ABS
Acciaio Anti-ossidante ¢ dzodccia®Q  Resine ABS

Acero Interior Anti-oxidanteél— Tubo de acero Exterior resina ABS

Tuyauxen acier Résineextérieur ABS

Inoxydable Intérieur antioxydant

=



Protection for Pipes

| Protecdo para Tubos | Protezione per Tubi | Proteccién para Tubos | Protection pour Tubes

Type
Tipo/Tipo

Tipo/Type

Reference

ReferénciaArticolo

ReferenciaRéférence .,
Diametrolnterno

/Diamétrelnterne

Internal Diameter

Diamétro

Interno/Diametro

Interno/

ExternalDiameter
Diamétro
ExternoDiametro
Esterno/
DiametroExterior
/DiametreExterne

Description

DescrigaoDescrizzione
DescriptiériDescription

ProtectiveFoam
Espuma dé°rotecao

Colours
Cores/Colori
ColoresCouleur

Black

Length
Comprimentd
Lunghezza

Longitud/ Longueu

E¢ 3506 @29mm @42mm Schiuma di protezione Preto/Nero 2m*
Espuma protectora Negro
Mousse deprotection
ProtectiveFoam
Espuma dérotecdo Black
E¢ 4006 @35mm d47Tmm Schiuma di protezione Preto/Nero 2m*
Espuma protectora Negro
Mousse deprotection
ProtectiveFoam .
Espuma dérotegao White
E¢ 4006B @29mm B47mm Schiuma di protezione BrancoBianco 2m*
Espuma protectora BlancoBlanc
Mousse deprotection
PVC Pipe
Tubode PVC Transparent
TH3232 @29mm @32mm Tubo diPVC Transparente/ Iim*
Tubo dePVC Trasparenti
Tubeen PVC
PVC Pipe
Tubode PVC Transparent
TH3835 @38mm @45mm Tubo diPVC Transparente/ 1m*
Tubo dePVC Trasparenti
Tubeen PVC
ThermoretractableTube Black
TuboTermoretratil
T-TR40 240mm @42mm TuboTermoretraibile Preto/Nero 1im*
TuboTermoretractil Negro
GaineThermorétractable
PRR Tube Blue
Tubo PR Azul/
T-4055PPRA @29mm 240mm Tubo PR 4m*
Tubo PFR Blu
Tube PR
Pipe Stainlesssteel
Tubo Acoinoxidavel
TH4215 @39,4mm @42,4mm Tubi Acciaiolnossidabile 6m
Tubo Aceroinoxidable
Tube Acierlnoxidable

*Cut to Size | Cortado a medida | Tagliato a misura | Cortado a la medda | Coupé a la taille

Stainless
Inox
Acciaio
Acero
Inoxydable

Anti-oxidant interior
Interior anti-oxidante
Anti-ossidante
Interior Anti-oxidan
Intérieur antioxydant

o D

Tubo de aco

¢ dzo dcciakld Q
Tubo de acero
Tuyauxen acier

—p Steelpipe ———=p Exterior ABSesin
Exterior resina ABS

Resine ABS
Exterior resina ABS

Résineextérieur ABS -


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TOojLALvQAM

Pipe Cover for Panels

| Cobertura de tubos para paneis| Copertura tubo per pannelli| Cubierta de los tubos para
paneles| Protection des tuyaux pour les panneaux

Type Reference Diameter Description Colours Length

Tipo/Tipo Referéncia/Articolo  Diamétro/ Diametro Descrigao/Descrizzione Cores/Colore  Comprimento/ Lurgheza
Tipo/Type Referemia/Réference Diametro/ Diametre Descripcion/ Description Colores/Couleur Longitud/Longueur

Pipe Cover foPannelf5mm
Cobertura de tubos panganeisde 5mm White
Coperturatubo per pannellidi 5mm Cubiertg Branco
delostubos parapanelesde 5mm Bianco
C404R/CB Protection deguyauxpourles Blanco 4m
panneaux d&mm Blanc
Pipe Cover foPannelf5mm
Cobertura de tubos panganeisde 5mm Black
Coperturatubo per pannellidi 5mm Cubiertg Preto
delostubos parapanelesde 5mm Nero
G404RVCP Protection deguyauxpourles Negro 4m
panneaux démm Noir
Pipe Cover foPannelf5mm
"g Cobertura de tubos panganeisde 5mm White
; Coperturatubo per pannellidi 5mm Cubierts Branco
GA04PVCBR =0 delostubos parapanelesle 5mm Bianco 2
Protection deguyauxpourles Blanco m
panneaux démm Blanc
Pipe Cover foPannelof5mm
= Cobertura de tubos panganeisde 5mm Black
= Coperturatubo per pannellidi 5mm Cubiertg Preto
o4 delostubos parapanelesie 5mm Nero 2
CG404RVPR Protection deguyauxpourles Negro m
panneaux démm Noir
Pipe Cover foPannelf5mm
Cobertura de tubos panganeisde 5mm White
Coperturatubo per pannellidi 5mm Cubierts Branco
delostubos parapanelesde 5mm Bianco am
G4018FVCB Protection deguyauxpourles Blanco
panneaux démm Blanc
> PVC G404PVCP GA404PVEBR

G404PVC
T-28

G4018PVCB



Labels for Pipes

| Etiquetas para tubos | Etichette per Tubi | Etiquetas para tubos | Etiquettes pour tubes |

Reference

Referéncia/
Articolo

Referencia/

Product
Produto /Prodotti /Producto
/Produit

Labelfor Pipes
Etiquetas para tubos Etichetteper Tubi / Etiquetas para tubotiquettespour tubes

Description
DescricaoDescrizzione
DescripciohDescription

Dimensions
Dimens&esDimensioni/Dimensiones;
Dimensions

Weight
Peso/ Peso/
Peso/Poids

Réference

LabelHolderfor Pipes(40x120mm)
Porta Etiquetas para Tubos (40x120mm|
Porta etichette per provette (40x120mm)
Portaetiquetaspara Tubos(40x120mm)
Porte-étiquette pour tubes (40x120mm)

B-LHP 0,010 Kg

‘—|

=
[
'F
I

LabelHolderfor Pipes(60x150mm)
Porta Etiquetas para Tubos (60x150mm
Porta etichette per provette (60x150mm
Portaetiquetaspara Tubos(60x150mm)
Porte-étiquette pour tubes (60x150mm)

B-LHP2 0,019 Kg

Walch Now

A4 LabelHolderfor Horizontal Pipeg
Portaetiquetas A4 para tubos horizontaig
Porta etichette A4 per tubi orizzontali
Porta etiquetas A4 para tubd®rizontales 2
Porte-étiquette A4 pour tuyaux horizontau 1

B-LHPAA4} 0,100 Kg

Jointto usewith B-LHP / BLHP2 / BLHPA4H:
Junta a utilizar com aBHP / BLHP2 / B.HPA4H:
Consiglio da utilizzare con HUBIF B-LHP2 / BBHPA4H
Junta para utilizar con etHBHP B-LHP2 / B.HPA4H
Conseil a utiliser avec lelBiP B-LHP2 / B HPA4H

LabelClips
EtiquetasClip /Clipdi etichette/ Clips de etiquetas Clipsd'étiquettes

Length(mm)
Comprimento
/Lunghezz&
Longitud/Longueur

Reference
ReferénciaArticolo
ReferenciaRéference

Colours
Cores/Colore
ColoresCouleur

Description
DescricaoDescrizzione
DescripciohDescription

Product
Produto /Prodotti /Producto/Produit

B-ALHP1** T |:| 2000mm
LabelClip for@28mmpipes
| Etiquetasclip para tubos d&28mm|
Etichetta Clip per tubi @28mm
= Clip de etiqueta para tuba®28mnj
Etiquette pour tubes @28mm|
B-ALHP2* c 2000mm

**Cut to sizd **Cortado & medida/ *Tagliato a misura/ *€ortado a la medida/ *€ouper a la taille

10



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kwp8yuxU7j8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=OynXOWFeWMw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=JRinGQ-LOlw

Labels for Pipes

| Etiquetas para tubos | Etichette per Tubi | Etiquetas para tubos | Etiquettes pour tubes |

Components

Reference Product Description

B-MCP8 = f] Clip forlabels to useoverjoints
n B-MCP9 E{ ‘\" Clip for labels to usen the pipe

o
Walch Now
n B-PEP1T ::_’-’ L<500labelholdersadhesive
B-PEPLFT| &=~ L>500labelholdersmagnetic

Components

Reference Product

Description

B-MCP8 = @ Clip forlabel$ to useoverjoints
B-MCP9 E;[ \: Clip for labels to usen the pipe
>

Walch Now

B-PEPIT | e labelholdersadhesive



https://youtu.be/Hk7dQT2az2Y
https://youtu.be/Hk7dQT2az2Y
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XSUUiDHW2tQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XSUUiDHW2tQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=OynXOWFeWMw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=OynXOWFeWMw

Pipes joints

[Juntas para tubos | Giunti per tubi | Conexiones para tubos | Connexions pour tubes

EdCoating| Revestimento Ed Rivestimento Ed Revestimiento EdRevétemenEd

Weight | Peso |Poids Weight | Peso |Poids

JO1P1

0.073Kg 0.073Kg

Weight | Peso | Poids Weight | Peso !Poids
0.052Kg

120~ 150 *

Weight | Peso | Poids Weight | Peso | Poids
0.050Kg 0.051Kg

150 *

Weight | Peso | Poids
0.061Kg

por cajaQuantitépar boite

*Quantitiesper box |Quantidade por caixaDuantita per scatola Cantidad




Pipes joints

[Juntas para tubos | Giunti per tubi | Conexiones para tubos | Connexions pour tubes

EdCoating| Revestimento Ed Rivestimento Ed Revestimiento EdRevétemenEd

Weight | Peso| Poids Weight | Peso |Poids
0.051Kg

JO9P

Ry

J10AP

T 240

Weight | Peso | Poids
0.051Kg

Weight | Peso | Poids
0.051Kg

240 *

Weight | Peso | Poids N Weight | Peso | Poids
0.038Kg J13Rpair of right+left) 0.047Kg

240~ 150 *

Weight| Peso | Poids Weight| Peso | Poids
0.630Kg

140 *

Weight | Peso | Poids

Weight | Peso | Poids

0.049 kg 0.048Kg

w(}/ T‘i\
3 PRV )

/Ly

g

- '&, ':",.;- |
[\*\! _ ] f'/
N Y

N _'f‘p -
N 140 *

* Quantitiesper box |Quantidade por caixaDuantita per scatola Cantidad por cajaQuantitépar boite

** Usedtogethern(312ZI1; d18Z1)|Usamse em conjunto(l2Z1; 18Z1)|| Quantitaper scatolg312ZI; A8ZI)|| | & I K
Utiliséensemble(J12Z1; 118ZI

L.




Pipes joints

[Juntas para tubos | Giunti per tubi | Conexiones para tubos | Connexions pour tubes

EdCoating| Revestimento Ed Rivestimento Ed Revestimiento EdRevétemenEd

Weight | Peso | Poids
0.076Kg

Weight | Peso | Poids

J19P

140 *

Weight | Peso | Poids
0.106Kg

Weight| Pesqg Poids
0.051 kg

90 *

Weight | Pesg Poids
0.066 kg

**To useoverjoints|
Para usar sobre juntas|
Sovrapposizionen el giunti|
Para usar sobre juntas

150 *

Galvanized Galvaninadd Zincato| Galvanizado Galvanisé

Weight| Peso | Poids . Weight| Peso| Poids
0.073Kg FOLZit 0.073kg

180 * 180 *

Weight |Peso | Poids 3037i Weight | Peso | Poids
0.090Kg 0.125Kg

90 *

*Quantitiesper box |Quantidade por caixaDuantita per scatola Cantidad por cajaQuantitépar boite

14



Pipes joints

[Juntas para tubos | Giunti per tubi | Conexiones para tubos | Connexions pour tubes

Galvanized | Galvaninado | Zincato | Galvanizado | Galvanisé

Weight| Peso | Poids Weight| Peso | Poids
0.105Kg 0.048Kg

J04Zi

120 *

Weight| Peso Poids JO7BZi Weight | Peso | Poids

JO7AZI 0.051Kg 0.061Kg

180 * 120 *

Weight | Pesq Poids 1007i Weight| Peso | Poids
0.051 kg 0.132Kg

200 *
J11AZi Weight | Peso |Poids e Weight | Peso | Poids
0.038Kg
Weight | Peso | Poids ,
0.063Kg ied 0.063Kg

100 *

140 *
* Quantitiesper box |Quantidade por caixaDuantita per scatola Cantidad por cajaQuantitépar boite
** Usedtogether(}12Z1; d18Zl)|Usamse em conjuntof12Zl; d8Z1)|| Quantitaper scatolg312Z1; A8ZI)|| | & | Ridtdsl

Utiliséensemble(312Z71; J187I



Pipes joints

[Juntas para tubos | Giunti per tubi | Conexiones para tubos | Connexions pour tubes

Galvanized | Galvaninado | Zincato | Galvanizado | Galvanisé

Weight| Peso | Poids
0.048 kg

Weight | Pesq Poids

J13Zjpair of right+left) J16ZI*

150 *

Weight| Peso | Poids Weight| Peso | Poids
0.048Kg 0.076Kg

140 * 140 *

Weight | Peso | Poids Weight| Pesg Poids
J90zI
0.106Kg F10szl 0.066 kg

*
%0 150 *

Weight| Pesq Poids 331Z1% Weight | Pesg Poids
0.044Kg 0.051 kg

CNAM

For Imm pipes

**To useoverjoints|
Para usar sobre juntas|
Sovrapposizionen el giunti |
Para usar sobre juntas

por cajaQuantitépar boite



Pipes joints

|Juntas para tubos | Giunti per tubi | Conexiones para tubos | Connexions pour tubes

Galvanized | Galvaninado | Zincato | Galvanizado | Galvanisé

Weight |Peso| Poids

Weight | Peso | Poids

JFBM2

Weight | Peso | Poids
0.129Kg

Weight | Peso | Poids
0.0444g

For pipe TI-2810

Weight | Peso | Poids
0.124Kg

CPEMTO

* Quantitiesper box |Quantidade por caixa@Duantita per scatola Cantidad por cajaQuantitépar boite

17




Joints

[Juntas | Giunti | Conectores | Joints

Weight| Pesd Poids

PL:21BE 0.014Kg

Weight | Peso| Poids
0.004Kg

Weight | Peso | Poids

PL-OSBE 0.006Kg

Weight | Peso| Poids
0.070Kg

L ; 500 *

Weight | Peso | Poids
0.124Kg

por caixaDuantita

* Quantitiesper box |Quantidade

per scatola Cantidad

Weight | Pesg Poids

PL-13BE 0.004Kg

63

jT ] L7

H 1 ’

I.- Black hiaak

Weight| Peso| Poids
0.003Kg

. n_?m:_l_l +m

Weight| Peso| Poids
0.001Kg

- |
= ]
_

Weight | Peso| Poids
0.041Kg

: 9’ o
|
jat 300 *

PL-04P

250 *

FQBM

por cajaQuantitépar boite



Joints for panels

| Juntas para tampos |Giunti per pannelli | Conectores para tableros | Joints pour panneaux

Weight | Pesd Poids
0.019Kg

200 *

Weight | Peso| Poids
0.045Kg

L7
i L jﬁl

300 *

Weight | Peso| Poids
Clali 0.252Kg

e

24 *
Weight | Peso| Poids
0.075Kg

* Quantitiesper box |Quantidade por caixa@Duantita per scatola Cantidad por cajaQuantitépar boite

19

Weight: |Peso| Poids

280 *

Weight | Pesq Poids
0.081Kg

-I.“'\-. ..-"mv"\
‘ 60 *
Weight |P oids
GBM 0.2

eso| P
51Kg

PM4-P16 .




Feet
| Pés | Piedi| Pies| Pieds

Weight | Peso| Poids Weight| Peso| Poids
0.125Kg FECZM 0.121Kg

PEC1IM

b/ MKHQQ ¢l w9! 5 i b/ MKHQQ ¢ w¢

50 *

- Weight| Peso| Poids - Weight| Peso| Poids

b/ MKHQQ ¢l w9! 5 /I MKHQQ ¢ w¢

ii; €

50 *

Accessories for feet

| Acessorios p/ pés | Accessori p/ piedi| Accesorios p/ pies | Accessoires p/ pieds

Weight| Peso| Poids
0.100Kg

* Quantitiesper box |Quantidade por caixa@Duantita per scatola Cantidad por cajaQuantitépar boite




Bushings feet

| Casquilhos | Boccole | Casquillos | Douilles

Application| Aplicacad Applicazione |Aplicacién Application

Photo Description Feet| Pés| Piedi| Pies IPieds
Fotografia DescricaoDescrizione .
Foto/Photo DescripciénDescription Reference Weight Pipe Thread
ReferénciRiferimento Pesa Poids Tubo/Tubi RoscaVite
Referencia Référence Tubo/Tube TornilldFil
CPELNYP8 T-2810
s 0,014 KG
&)
= CPEAINYS8 T-2820AL
)
\ M8
— CPINNYP8 TH2810
Internal CPEINYPS
Interno
Interno
Interna CPE2NYP10 T-2820 M10
Interne
0,011kg
CPE2NYP12 M12
CPELNYPES MK H @
T-2810
T-2812AL
CPELNYP10 M10
External T-2810
Externo T.2820
E)s(:g:rr:g CPE3MP 0,054kg TH2810 1/2
T-2820AL
Externe




Accessories for casters

| Acessorios para rodizios | Accessori per rulli | Accesorios para ruedas
| Accessoires pour roulettes

Weight | Peso |Poids
1.420 Kg

Weight | Peso |Poids
1.420 Kg

Product Patent : 2735
Weight| Peso |Poids

FM8-M AN8-M PM8-40-M C-EL15

2 $HL O — @

* Quantitiesper box |Quantidade por caixa@uantita per scatola Cantidad por cajaQuantitépar boite
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Accessories for casters
| Acessorios para rodizios | Accessori per rulli | Accesorios para ruedas
| Accessoires pour roulettes

C29TCC5 Weight | Peso |Poids Weight | Peso|Poids

Weight | Peso |Poids
0.081Kg

FM8-M ANS-M PM8-40-M C-EL15 JRO-02M

P SO — @ =

* Quantitiesper box |Quantidade por caixa@uantita per scatola Cantidad por cajaQuantitépar boite
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Casters Bushings

| Casquilhos para rodas | Boccole per rulli | Casquillos para ruedas | Douilles pour roulettes

Application| Aplicacad Applicazione |Aplicacion Application

Photo Description Casterg Rodiziog Rulli| Ruedas Roulettes
. Descri¢éo -
Fotografia Descrizione Reference _ Pipe Thread
Fr? 0 Descripcién Referéncia Weight Tubo Rosca
S0t Description Riferimento Peso Tubi Vite
Referencia Poids Tubo Tornillo
Référence Tube Fil
CPE2NY58R 0.013 kg T-2820 pKYE
o Internal
=
Interno T-2810
: _ Interno CPELNY58R 0.013 kg pKYyE
\\\L_J ntorna T-2820AL
' ' Interne

CPINNYS58R 0.013 kg TH2810 pKYyE




Pin + Arm

| Pino + Brago | Pino + Braccio | Pino + Brazo | Pin + Bras

Weight | Peso|Poids

PIN:O09 0.300Kg

PINOO3LA Weight | Peso |Poids
0.320Kg

20mm

Weight | Peso |Poids
1.300Kg

Weight | Peso |Poids
2.000 Kg

ARM-O03RP ARM-008C

PATENT N.© 2735 PATENT N.° 2735

Weight | Peso |Poids
2.000 Kg

ARMO07R

PATENT N.° 2735

* Quantities per box |Quantidade por caixa] Quantita per scatola | Cantidad por caja | Quantité par boite -




Welded Joints

| Juntas Soldadas | Giunti Saldati | Juntas Soldadas | Joints Soudés

Weight| Peso| Poids
2.200Kg

Weight | Peso |Poids
1.400 Kg

-‘7’—?2@ "
&

6*

Weight | Peso |Poids
3.000 Kg

Weight | Peso|Poids CTBC1 Weight | Peso |Poids
0.218 Kg 0.200 Kg

Weight | Peso |Poids
0.063 Kg

% 40 *

Weight | Peso |Poids
0.200 Kg

* Quantities per box |Quantidade por caixa| Quantita per scatola | Cantidad por caja | Quantité par boite
** To aply on 4Lean System Plus joints|Para aplicar em junats 4Lean System Plus|Da applicare sui giunti 4Lean System Plus -
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Welded Joints

| Juntas Soldadas | Giunti Saldati | Juntas Soldadas | Joints Soudés

Weight | Peso |Poids
0.140 Kg

Weight| Peso |Poids
0.100 Kg

Weight | Peso |Poids
1.200 Kg

N

Weight | Peso|Poids

PSH Peso

TVLIR02 Weight | Peso|Poids

* Quantities per box |Quantidade por caixa| Quantita per scatola | Cantidad por caja | Quantité par boite

27



Welded Joints

| Juntas Soldadas | Giunti Saldati | Juntas Soldadas | Joints Soudés

Weight | Peso|Poids JEDM Weight | Peso|Poids
SUT 0.600Kg 0.200 Kg

7

L

Weight | Peso|Poids

Weight | Peso |Poids

Weight| Peso|Poids
0.200 Kg

Weight | Peso|Poids

STCIM 0.700 Kg

G29TCC2

15 * *To use on Plant Boards

Weight | Peso|Poids Weight | Peso|Poids

Kg JECM2 0.315 Kg

CH8-55MQ

* ||

* Quantities per box | Quantidade por caixa | Quantita per scatola | Cantidad por caja | Quantité par boite -



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3cOvvzO61zU

Combinations

| Combinagdes | Assemblaggio | Combinaciones | Combinaisons

Combination: 01P (2parts)
Bolt + Nut (1 pair PM6-P+ FM6P)

Combination: 1P1 (2parts)
Bolt + Nut (1 pair PM6-P + FM6P

5 G
, -y a-asoT.ma-_T
A . E B3
l 20 d
i)

Combination: 2P (2parts) + JO4P
Bolt + Nut (3 pairsPM6-P + FM6P)

— 55 0
asoTau;1
2532
EEE_T
@332
T 1

Combination: 03P + D2P
Bolt + Nut (2 pairsPM6-P + FM6JP

Combination: 4P (2parts) Combination: 2P (4parts)
Bolt + Nut (2 pairsPM6-P + FM6P) Bolt + Nut (4 pairsPM6-P + FM6P)
@332 ;-;gio;a—o: 300
. ; 650 Ji’a— 9332
o E: maa
028 3
@
. &@
“~

Combination: 6P (2parts)
Bolt + Nut (1 pair PM6-P + FM6P)

Combination: 06P1 (Zarts)
Bolt + Nut (1 pair PM6-P + FM6P)

400
250350
o2
]
‘*‘f




Combinations

| Combinagdes | Assemblaggio | Combinaciones | Combinaisons

Combination: D7AP + JO7BP
Bolt + Nut (2 pairsPM6-P + FM6P)

=

Combination: 9P (parts)
Bolt + Nut (1 pair PM6-P + FM6P

5.0 3{!{4
B 2 1
a2
da0 —
@,

Combination: J12P (2parts) + PLE12P
Bolt + Nut (1 pair PM6-P + FM6P)

35 54— 63.0—
r $3104300

R
( JB T — — 23312

@332

P8

Combination: JLOAP (Zparts) + JLOBP (Zarts)
Bolt + Nut (1 pair PM6-P + FM6P)

Combination: 07BP (4oarts) +J14P (Parts)
Bolt + Nut (4 pairsPM6-P + FM6P)

Combination: 08P (2parts)
Bolt + Nut (1 pair PM6-P + FM6P)

Combination: JL8P (2 parts) + PL12P (2 parts)
Bolt + Nut (1 pair PM& + FM6P)

Combination: J11AP +-11BP
Bolt + Nut (1 pair PM6-P + FM6P)

* v 15%9
L=




Combinations

| Combinagdes | Assemblaggio | Combinaciones | Combinaisons

Combination: }16P (2parts) Combination: J13P (2partsright +left)
Screw+ nut (2 par PM6P + FM6P Screw+ nut (1 pair PM6-P + FM6P)

g, 80 ]

2200
038 53204

o

Combination: J90P (Zparts)
Screw+ Nut (2 pares PM& + FM6P

03 Omm—y
+350¢2004

ijﬁ]m'n
[ Foaya
- 00
L) =3

.\ I

%
%




Technical specifications

| Especificacfes técnicas | Caratteristiche tecniche | Especificaciones Técnicas |

Spécifications techniques

Test
Tipode Teste
Tipo di prova
Tipo dePrueba
Typede test
Bending strength Caster
Tenséo de FlexagRodizio
Tensione di flessione

Tensionde Flexiong Rueda
Résistance laflexion

Test conditions
Condictegle Teste
Condizioni di prova
Condiciones d@rueba
Conditionsd’essai

Test speed
Velocidade
Velocita
Velocidad
Vitesse

5 mm/min
Temperature: 23 °C

Load

Carga

Forza
Chargement

(Kg

Model
Modelo
Modello
Modele

R-40B Series 150

Bending strength
Tensao de Flexao
Tensione di flessione
Tensionde Flexion

| ! & } |
A A

Test speed
Velocidade
Velocita
Velocidad
Vitesse

5 mm/min
Temperature: 23 °C

Pipe 420

Compressiorstrength
Angulo Recomendado

Tensione di compressione
Tensionde Compresion

Resistance lacompression

=

T

Test
Tipode Teste

Tipo di prova
Tipo dePrueba

Test speed
Velocidade
Velocita
Velocidad
Vitesse

5 mm/min
Temperature: 23°C

Test conditions

Condicbegle Teste

Condizioni di prova
Condiciones d@rueba

R-40B Series 150

Model
Modelo
Modello
Modele

Typedetest

Recommendedngle
Angulo Recomendado
Angolo raccomandato

Anglerecommandée

Conditionsd’ essai

Box weight:
Peso da Caixa
Peso della scatola
Peso dda Caja

Poidsde la boite

0,75 Kg
Temperature: 23 °C

R-40B Series 1,66
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Technical specifications

| EspecificagBes técnicas | Caratteristiche tecniche | Especificaciones Técnicas |

Spécifications techniques

Test
Tipo de Teste
Tipo di prova

Tipo dePrueba
Typedetest

Holding strength of joints
Forca de Unido i Juntas
Forza di taglio - giunti
Fuerza de la Union i Conectores
Force de maintien des joints

Load
Carga

Testconditions
Condicdegle Teste
Condizioni di prova

Condiciones de
Prueba
Conditionsd’essai

Test speed
Velocidade
Velocita
Velocidad
Vitesse
5 mm/min

>80 Kg

Temperature: 23 °C

Direzione del carico X
Direction duchargemeniX Directiondu chargement Y|

Direction X

Load
Carga
Direzione del carico Y

Direction Y

>80 Kg

Determining pipe length Exemplo para Calculo do Comprimento de um TutiEsgmpio di calcolo della
lunghezza del tubo | Ejemplopara el Célculo dia Longitud de un Tubb Exemple pour la détermination de la

longueur d"un tuyau

1000 mm

Total measurement
Medida total
Misura totale
Medida total
Mesuretotale

=.l.___._';:

ET.:

30 mm

Pipelenghtinside joint
Diametro do tubo
Spessore del tubo
Longituddel tubo enel conector
Longueurdu tube al’intérieur desjoints

20 mm

Extra measurement
Medida daJunta
Misura supplementare (giunti)
Medida Extra
Mesuredu joint

L=1000- (30+20) x2=900 mm

Pipe length
Comprimento do tubo a cortar
Lunghezza del tubo
Longituddel tubo
Longueurdu tube acouper




Ergonomic workstation

| Posto de trabalho ergondmico | Posto di Lavoro ergonomico | Puesto de trabajo
ergonomico | Poste di travail Ergonomique

Ergonomic workstationComponents
Componentesie postode trabalhoergonémica/ Componentipostazionedi lavoro
ergonomica Componentesie estacionesle trabajoergonémicag Composantsle poste

de travailergonomique
Reference Description
Referéncia/Articolo DescricaoDescrizzione
Referencia/Référence DescriptiériDescription

S| NR Y Bxt40km K <«
RolamentoO 2 Yext40mm/ Cuscinettocon
<€xt40mm / Rodamientocon €xt40mm /
Roulementavec €xt40mm
Handlesystemfor lifting table
Sistema de manuseamenfzara mesa de
MAN-1 elevacgéo /Sistema di gestione per la tabella
sollevamento /Sistema de Manejo de mesdg
elevadora /Systéme de manutention pour I3
table de levage
Threadedrod with nut
Varéo roscado com porca /
JFMI14 Astafilettata condado /Varilla roscada con |z
tuerca / Tige filetée avec écrou
Joint forhandle
Junta para punho /
FMAN Giuntoper lamaniglia/
Junta de mangé Jointpour la poignée

ROL40




Roller Table

| Mesa de rolos| Tavolo con rulli| Mesa de rodillos| Table a rouleaux

Roller TableComponents
Componentesnesa deolos/ Componentitavolaarulli/ Componentesnesa derodillos/
Composantsable arouleaux

Reference
ReferénciaArticolo
ReferenciaRéférence

T-4020F

Description
DescricdoDescrizioneDescripcioh Description

Drilled square pipe 2 mm

[Tubo quadrado furado 2 mmFerforato tubo quadrato 2m
/

Tubo cuadrado perforado 2 mm / Tube carré troué 2 m

T-2810C

Pipe
Tubo/Tubi/Tubo/Tube

CPELNYP

Nylon Bushingpipe 1mm forfeet
Casquilhd\ylontubo 1mm parapés/ BoccoleNylontubi
1mm perpiede/ CasquillaNylontubo 1mm de pie / Douillg
Nylon tube 1mm de pied

CPELNYR

Nylon Bushingpipe 1mm forcaster
Casquilhd\lylontubo 1mm pararodizios/ BoccoleNylontub
1mm perrulli / CasquilldNylontubo 1mm pararuedas/

Douilles Nylon tube 1mm pour roulettes

PLE31BE

Cap for pipe
Tampa pardaubo / Coperturadi tubi / Cobiertade tubo /
Protection de tube

PM870-M

Screw M8x70
Parafusavi8x70 /Vite M8x70 /TornilloM8x70 / Vis M8x7(

FM&M

Nut M8
PorcaM8 / NoceM8 / TuercaM8 / EcrouM8

ANS&M

Washer M8
AnilhaM8 / RondellaM8 / ArandelaM8 / RondelleM8
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Starter Kit Large Parts i Bulk Material

Panels and tool panel not included

~f -

e

|

| oty

BSPC03S1C i 8 units TCO31C - 4 units

BTRO031C - 3 units
Kit Large Parts

Reference Quantity Reference Quantity Reference Quantity
ReferénciaArticolo QuantidadeQuantita  ReferénciaArticolo QuantidadeQuantita ReferénciaArticolo QuantidadeQuantita
ReferenciaRéférence CantidadQuantité ReferenciaRéférenc CantidadQuantité ReferenciaRéférenc CantidadQuantité
ANGM 224 JO1P 308 CPE3MP 18
FM6-M 192 J10BP 16 R-35B 33
ANSM 320 J10AP 16 G354BE 9
FM8M 160 JO6P 320 AB-AM 128
PM8-20-M 88 PL-04P 236 ARMOOQO7 8
J0271 48 T-2810C 107 G29TCCA4 8
VGEM 24 FQAM 32 J13P 16
FM6-ZI 104 PM6-25 32 J90P 32
PM6-ZI 104 JO04P 6 JRGO1M 64
VGDM 24 JO7AP 24 PIN-OO3LA 8
RO4105RT1 48 J14P 12 PLE31BE 16
PM6-P 854 JO7BP 48 PM4-P16 144
FM6-P 854 JR35AM 96 PM840-M 72
J02P 184 JR35BM 96 RO4105F1 8
JO3P 172 PEC2M 18 -




Starter Kit Medium Parts 1 17 Bulk Material

Panels and tool panel not included
Pipes and Rolls cut at 2 meters

Material Include:

e

!
]|
|

|

| |
|

< oy Tyt

PWO3BLLC 4 units BSPC03S1C i 2 units TCO31C - 1 units

Kit Medium Parts 1

Reference Quantity Reference Quantity Reference Quantity
ReferénciaArticolo QuantidadeQuantita  ReferénciaArticolo QuantidadeQuantita ReferénciaArticolo QuantidadeQuantita
ReferenciaRéférence CantidadQuantité ReferenciaRéférenc CantidadQuantité ReferenciaRéférenc CantidadQuantité
ANG-M 76 J10BP 4 RO4105RT2 24
FM6-M 68 J10AP 4 CPE3MR 24
ANSM 100 JO6P 80 R-35B 12
FM8M 52 PL-04P 80 G354BE 4
PM8-20-M 22 T-2810C 56 G404PVCBR 8
J0271 12 FQAM 24 LEKOO1 4
VGEM 6 PM6-25 28 AB-AM 32
FM6-ZI 26 JO04P 16 ARM-007 2
PM6-ZI 26 J13P 20 G29TCCA4 2
VGDM 6 JO7AP 32 J90P 8
RO4105RT1 12 JO7BP 32 JROO1M 16
PM6-P 484 JR35AM 72 PIN-OO3LA 2
FM6-P 484 JR35BM 72 PLE31BE 4
JO02P 120 JRGO2M 16 PM4-P16 36
JO3P 88 PM8-40-M 30 RO4105F1 2
JO1P 208 J16P 16 -




Starter Kit Medium Parts 2 i Bulk Material

Panels and tool panel not included
Pipes and Rolls cut at 2 meters

ot
7 Eyte

BSPCO03S1C i 6 units TCO031C'i 6 units

Kit Medium Parts 2

Reference Quantity Reference Quantity Reference Quantity
ReferénciaArticolo QuantidadeQuantita ~ ReferénciaArticolo ~ QuantidadeQuantita ReferénciaArticolo QuantidadeQuantita
ReferenciaRéférence CantidadQuantité ReferenciaRéférenc CantidadQuantité ReferenciaRéférenc CantidadQuantité
ANG6M 252 FM6-P 600 ARM-007 6
FM6M 204 J02P 144 G29TCCA4 6
ANSM 264 JO3P 144 J13P 12
FM8-M 132 JO1P 144 J9o0P 24
PM820-M 78 J10BP 24 JRAO1IM 48
J027| 48 J10AP 24 PIN-OO3LA 6
VGEM 24 JO6P 288 PLE31BE 12
FM6-ZI 102 P1-04P 204 PM4-P16 108
PM6-ZI 102 T-2810C 72 PM840-M 54
VGDM 24 FQAM 48 RO4105F1 6
RO4105RT1 48 PM6-25 48
PM6-P 600 ABAM 96




Starter Kit Medium Parts 31 Bulk Material

Panels and tool panel not included
Pipes and Rolls cut at 2 meters

BTRO031C - 3 units PWO3BL1Ci 2 units

Kit Medium Parts 3

Reference Quantity Reference Quantity Reference Quantity
ReferénciaArticolo QuantidadeQuantita ~ ReferénciaArticolo ~ QuantidadeQuantita ReferénciaArticolo QuantidadeQuantita
ReferenciaRéférence CantidadQuantité ReferenciaRéférenc CantidadQuantité ReferenciaRéférenc CantidadQuantité
PM6-P 358 JR35BM 132 FM6M 10
FM6-P 358 JRGO2M 8 T-2810C 45
JO2P 64 ANSM 10 R-35B 39
JO3P 36 FM8M 6 G354BE 11
J0o4P 14 PM840-M 6 G404PVCBR 4
P1-04P 24 J16P 8 LEKOO1 4
JO1P 268 RO4105RT2 12 J14P 12
J13P 8 CPE3MR 12 PEC2M 18
JO7AP 40 FQAM 8 CPE3MP 18
JO7BP 64 PM6-25 10
JR35AM 132 ANGM 10




Starter Kit Small Kit i Bulk Material

BTRO031C - 1 units

Kit SmallParts

Panels and tool panel not included
Pipes and Rolls cut at 2 meters

.
e

TCO31C1i 2 units

|

|
R
=l

Reference Quantity Reference Quantity Reference Quantity
ReferénciaArticolo QuantidadeQuantita ~ ReferénciaArticolo ~ QuantidadeQuantita ReferénciaArticolo QuantidadeQuantita
ReferenciaRéférence CantidadQuantité ReferenciaRéférenc CantidadQuantité ReferenciaRéférenc CantidadQuantité
ANG6M 56 PM6-P 204 PM6-25 16
FM6M 40 FM6-P 204 J04P 4
ANSM 16 JO02P 32 JO7AP 16
FM8-M 8 JO3P 24 J14P 8
PM820-M 8 JO1P 152 JO7BP 32
J027| 8 J10BP 8 JR35AM 64
VGEM 4 J10AP 8 JR35BM 64
FM6-ZI 16 JO6P 32 PEC2M 12
PM6-ZI 16 P1-04P 32 CPE3MP 12
VGDM 4 T-2810C 26 R-35B 22
RO4105RT1 8 FQAM 16 G354BE 6




Packaging

| Embalagens | Confezione | Embalajes | Emballage |

UsageExample

Type Size(mm) Description Exemplo usdEsempiadi MaxWeight Courier C;F:r?:::;:‘hgktge er
Tipo/Tipo Tamanhofraglia DescricdoDescrizzione utilizzo Peso/Peso  EstafetaCorriere volume p
Tipo/Type talla/ Taille  DescriptiériDescriptior Ejemplode uso/Exemple /PesolLester /MensajerdCourrier o

S L+(2xXW)+(2xH)
Rudlisation
JointsBox
300x220x130 |JuntasinsieméJuntos/ 13KG Yes 30KG and/or 3000mn
Ensemble
Wheel Box g 6 5
410x300x240 | RodasRout¢Ruedas/ B 20KG Yes 30KG and/or 3000mr]
Roues v i : i g
> 23,
A4 FramesBox
340x260x70 Molduras/Cornicl U - Yes 30KG and/or 3000mn
Marcos/Cadres
A3FramesBox
470x350x70 |Molduras/CorniciMarc - Yes 30KG and/or 3000mn
os/Cadres
Arm Box l
1010x250x250 | BracoBraccidBrazo 30KG Yes 2
/Bras H
2M Profile Box \P
2100x200x200 | PerfisProfiliPerfiles ) \ 30KG Yes 1
/Profils

This is only our standard Packaging
**L /W or Hc a rbé more than 2100mm
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Packaging

| Embalagens | Confezione | Embalajes | Emballage |

Type Size(mm) Description MaxWeight Courier

Tipo/Tipo Tamanhofaglia DescricadDescrizzione Peso/Peso EstafetaCorriere
Tipo/Type talla/ Taille DescriptiériDescription /Pesolester /MensajerdCourrier

Themaxthat the couriercan

take per volume

2M Profile Box
2100x200x200 PerfisProfiliPerfiles 30KG Yes
| Profils

Components this box can take

Type Size(mm) Reference Description
Tipo/Tipo Tamanhofaglia Referéncia/ Articolo/ DescricaoDescrizzione
Tipo/Type talla/ Taille Referencia/ Réference DescriptiériDescription

1mm Pipe
Tubo 1mm/Tubo da 1mm

‘ 2M T-2810 /Tubo 1mm/Tube 1mm

Max units

20

2mm Pipe
‘ 2M T-2820 Tubo 2mm/Tubo da 2mm
/Tubo 2mm/Tube 2mm

12

Roller Tracks 35 mm galvanized
RolosGalvanizado

2M R-35 RulliZincato

RodillosGalvanizado

RouleauxGalvanisé

12

Roller Tracks 40mm galvanized
Rolosgalvanizado

2M R40 Rullizincato

Rodillosgalvanizado

Rouleauwgalvanisé

10

Roller Tracks 60mm galvanized
Rolos60 mmgalvanizado

2M R-60 Rulli 60 mnzincato

Rodillos60 mmgalvanizado

Rouleaux 60 mrgalvanisé

10

Roller Tracks 80mm galvanized
Rolos 80mm galvanizado
2M R-80 Rulli 80mm zincato
Rodillos 80mm galvanizado
Rouleaux 80mm galvanisé




Packaging

| Embalagens | Confezione | Embalajes | Emballage |

Type Size(mm) UsageExample MaxWeight

Tipo/Tipo Tamanhofaglia Exemplo usdtsempiai u}ilizzo Peso/Peso
Tipo/Type talla/ Taille EjiemploR S dz& 2 k 9uHliSaWonJt S RQ /PesolLester

600x400 300KG

800x600 . . ’ ’ 500KG
1200x800 . ' ’ ’ 1300KG

1200x1000 . l ’ ’ 1300KG

PO e e
YN N

e | OO O @ -
VN

2400x400

/74004

* This is only our standard Packaging
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Packaging

| Embalagens | Confezione | Embalajes | Emballage |

Type Size(mm) UsageExample MaxWeight

Tipo/Tipo Tamanhofaglia Exemplo usdtsempiadi utilizzo Peso/Peso
Tipo/Type talla/ Taille EjemploR S dz& 2 k uHiSaWon)t S RQ /Pesolester

0o S
b N
g
za0000000 | gy S » > 500KG
b N
P S
aoooceooeoo | Mgy > 1300KG
b N
g
b N




Packaging

| Embalagens | Confezione | Embalajes | Emballage |

Maxprofile per package
Maximo de perfis por caixotd?rofilo massimaper confezioné Perfil maximo por paqueteProfilmaxpar colis

2400x400 2400x600x600 2400x900x800 4000x400 4000x600x600 4000x900x800
‘ 100 200 320 175 350 600
1-2810

60 120 200 100 255 360

70 100 150 120 170 355

60 90 160 100 145 300

50 70 130 85 120 250

50 90 160 95 150 300
R60

y} 20 40 60 45 60 135
R-80




Packaging

| Embalagens | Confezione | Embalajes | Emballage |

Shipment of Raw material

Size(mm) Refergnc_e o
Type Tamanho/ Referéncia/ Description
Tipo/Tipo Taglia Articolo/ DescricaoDescrizzione
Tipo/Type . Referencia/ DescriptiériDescription
talla/ Taille N E——
. 10Pipes
Tubo 11mr:1]1r7TEIk§):da 1mm 10 Tubqs /
) am T-2810 10 Tubi/
. /Tubo 1Imm/Tube 1mm
& 10 Tubos /
10Tuyaux
5Pipes
2mm Pipe 5 Tubos /
_ 4M T-2820 Tubo 2mm/Tubo da 2mm 5 Tubi/
& /Tubo 2mm/Tube 2mm 5 Tubos /
5 Tuyaux
Roller Tracks 35 mm galvanized 6 Rolls
RolosGalvanizado 6 Rolos
aM R-35 Rullizincato 6 Rotoli
RodillosGalvanizado 6 Rollos
RouleauxGalvanisé 6 Rouleaux
Roller Tracks 40mm galvanized 6 Rolls
Rolosgalvanizado 6 Rolos
aM R40 Rullizincato 6 Rotoli
Rodillosgalvanizado 6 Rollos
Rouleawgalvanisé 6 Rouleaux
Roller Tracks 60mm galvanized 4Rolls
Rolos60 mmgalvanizado 4 Rolos
am R-60 Rulli 60 mnzincato 4 Rotoli
Rodillos60 mmgalvanizado 4 Rollos
g Rouleaux 60 mrgalvanisé 4 Rouleaux
Roller Tracks 80mm galvanized 4Rolls
Rolos 80mm galvanizado 4 Rolos
5 4M R-80 Rulli 80mm zincato 4 Rotoli
Rodillos 80mm galvanizado 4 Rollos
Rouleaux 80mm galvanisé 4 Rouleaux
4 Way drilled square pipe Tubo 5Pipes
quadrado furado de 4 lado/ Tubo 5 Tubos /
3m T-4020 or F4020FL% quadrato forato a 4 via / Tubo 5 Tubi/
cuadrado 4 camino perforado / Tuyau 5 Tubos /
carré percé 4 voie 5 Tuyaux
Max.
* [k 3 X
3 X
+

*For Portugal can add 2 packs of profiles

*Para portugal podem ser adicionadas 2 atados perfis extra
*Per il Portogallo & possibile aggiungere 2 confezioni di profili
*Para Portugal se pueden afiadir 2 packs de perfiles

*Pour le Portugal possibilité d'ajouter 2 packs de profils

** Stainless steel pipes can only be sent to Portugal

** Os tubos de aco inoxidavel s6 podem ser enviados para Portugal

** | tubi in acciaio inossidabile possono essere inviati solo in Portogallo

** | as tuberias de acero inoxidable solo se pueden enviar a Portugal

** | es tuyaux en acier inoxydable ne peuvent étre envoyés qu'au Portugal
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Structures Examples

| Exemplos de Estruturas | Esempi di Strutture | Ejemplos de estructuras | Structures Exemples
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Rollers

| Rolos | Rulli | Rodillos | Rouleaux |

Reference Dimensions Length
Type Referéncia/ Dimensodes/ Description Diameter RollerPitch ~ Comprimento/

Tipo/Tipo Articold Dimensioni/ DescrigcaoDescrizzione Diamétrd Diametro Passo/ Passo Lunghezza
Tipo/Type Referencia/ Dimensiones/ DescripciohDescription Diametrd Diamétre pasd Etape Longitud
Réference Dimensions Longueur

P, Roller Tracks 35 mm white
Rolos 35mm branco
Rulli 35mm bianco 28mm 33mm am

Rodillos 35mm blanco

Rouleaux 35mm blanc

R-35B

Roller Tracks 40mm white
Rolos 40mm branco
R-40B Rulli 40mm bianco 34mm 37,5mm 4m
Rodillos 40mm blanco
Rouleaux 40mm blanc

200-

gy -1 Roller Tracks 40mm White W/ guide
Rolos 40mm branco C/ guia
s Rulli40mm bianco C/ guida 34mm 37,5mm 4m
Rodillos 40mm blanco con guia
Rouleaux 40mm blanc avec guidage

RG-40B

—_—

Roller Tracks 60mm white
Rolos 60 mm branco
Rulli 60 mm bianco 15mm 16,5mm 4m
Rodillos 60 mm blanco
Rouleaux 60 mm blanc

R-60B

Roller Tracks 80mm white
Rolos 80mm branco
Rulli 80mm bianco 34mm 37mm 4m
Rodillos 80mm blanco
Rouleaux 80mm blanc

R-80B

p—me—g Roller Tracks ESD 35mm
Rolos ESD 35mm
Rulli ESD35mm 28mm 33mm 4m
Rodillos ESD 35mm
Rouleaux ESD 35mm

R-35ESD

&

—0e—y Roller Tracks ESD 40mm
Rolos ESD 40mm
Rulli ESD40mm zincato 34mm 37,5mm 4m
Rodillos ESD 40mm
Rouleaux ESD 40mm

R-40ESD

&




Rollers [2m]

| Rolos [2m] | Rulli [2m] | Rodillos [2m] | Rouleaux [2m] |

Dimensions
Dimensdes/
Dimensioni/
Dimensiones/
Dimensions

Reference
Referéncia/
Articold

Length
Comprimento/
Lunghezza
Longitud
Longueur

Diameter RollerPitch
Diamétrd Diametro Passo/ Passo
Diametrd Diamétre pasd Etape

Description
DescrigcaoDescrizzione
DescripciohDescription

Type
Tipo/Tipo
Tipo/Type Referencia/

Réference

R-35B2 *

Roller Tracks 35 mm white
Rolos 35mm branco
Rulli 35mm bianco
Rodillos 35mm blanco
Rouleaux 35mm blanc

28mm

33mm

2m**

R-40B2 *

Roller Tracks 40mm white
Rolos 40mm branco
Rulli 40mm bianco
Rodillos 40mm blanco
Rouleaux 40mm blanc

34mm

37,5mm

2m**

RG-40B2 *

200~
o |

—_—

Roller Tracks 40mm White W/ guide
Rolos 40mm branco C/ guia
Rulli40Omm bianco C/ guida

Rodillos 40mm blanco con guia
Rouleaux 40mm blanc avec guidage

34mm

37,5mm

2m**

R-60B2 *

Roller Tracks 60mm white
Rolos 60 mm branco
Rulli 60 mm bianco
Rodillos 60 mm blanco
Rouleaux 60 mm blanc

15mm

16,5mm

2m**

R-80B2 *

Roller Tracks 80mm white
Rolos 80mm branco
Rulli 80mm bianco
Rodillos 80mm blanco
Rouleaux 80mm blanc

34mm

37mm

2m**

R-35ESD2 *

&

Roller Tracks ESD 35mm
Rolos ESD 35mm
Rulli ESD35mm
Rodillos ESD 35mm
Rouleaux ESD 35mm

28mm

33mm

2m**

R-40ESD2 *

(&

Roller Tracks ESD 40mm
Rolos ESD 40mm
Rulli ESD40mm
Rodillos ESD 40mm
Rouleaux ESD 40mm

34mm

37,5mm

2m**

* 2m rollers can only be purchased even quantity | Rolos a 2m sé pode ser comprado

quantidade par | Il rullida 2 m puo essere acquistato solo in quantita pari | Rodillos de 2 m solo se

puede comprar en cantidad uniforme | Le patin a roulettes de 2 m ne peut étre acheté qu'en quantité

égale

** Measures tolerance af 5mm | Tolerancia dg 5mm | Tolleranza 5 mm| 55 mm de tolerancia |
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Rollers

| Rolos | Rulli | Rodillos | Rouleaux |

Reference Dimensions Length
Type Referéncia/ Dimensodes/ Description Diameter RollerPitch ~ Comprimento/
Tipo/Tipo Articold Dimensioni/ DescricaoDescrizzione Diamétrd Diametro Passo/ Passo Lunghezza

Tipo/Type Referencia/ Dimensiones/ DescripciohDescription Diametrd Diameétre pasd Etape Longitud
Réference Dimensions Longueur

} 5 Roller Tracks 35 mm black
Rolos 35mm preto

R-35P | Rulli 35mm neri 28mm 33mm 4im
P = Rodillos 35mm negros
Rouleaux 35mm noirs

} 5 Roller Tracks 35 mm grey
Rolos 35mm cinza
Rulli 35mm grigi 28mm 33mm 4m
Rodillos 35mm grises
Rouleaux 35mm gris

R-35C o

} 5 Roller Tracks 35 mm yellow
Rolos 35mm amarelo
Rulli 35mm gialli 28mm 33mm 4m
Rodillos 35mm amarillos
Rouleaux 35mm jaunes

R-35Y o

} 5 Roller Tracks 35 mm red
Rolos 35mm vermelho
Rulli 35mm rossi 28mm 33mm 4am
Rodillos 35mm rojos
Rouleaux 35mm rouges

R-35R -

Walch Now

35

Plastic Roller Tracks 35mm
Rolos de plastico 35mm
Rullidi plastica 35mm 28mm 33mm 4m
Rodillos de plastico 35mm
Rouleaux en plastique35mm

R-35PL o

FAN|

mOLLS



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=uEOmcNtoQbU

Rollers

| Rolos | Rulli | Rodillos | Rouleaux |

Type
Tipo/Tipo
Tipo/Type

Reference
Referéncia/
Articold

Referencia/
Réference

R-35RBBCTD

Dimensions
Dimensdes/
Dimensioni/
Dimensiones/
Dimensions

35

FAMN|

Description
DescricaoDescrizzione
DescripciohDescription

Roller Tracks 35 mm black with a
rubber coat
Rolos preto revisto a borracha
Rulli neri con rivestimento in gomma
Rodillos negros con revestimiento de
goma
Rouleaux noirs avec revétement en
gomme

Diameter

30mm

RollerPitch
Diamétrd Diametro Passo/, Passo
Diametrd Diametre pasd Etape

33mm

Length

Comprimento/
Lunghezza
Longitud

Longueur

4m

Walch Now

RG-35C

Roller Tracks 35mm W/ guide grey
Rolos 35mm C/ guia cinza
Rulli35mm C/ guida grigi

Rodillos 35mm con guia grises

Rouleaux 35mm avec guidage gris

28mm

49,5mm

4m

RG-35ESD

()

o

Ly 02

Roller Tracks ESD 35mm W/ guide
Rolos ESD 35mm C/ guia
RulliESD 35mm C/ guida

Rodillos ESD 35mm con guia
Rouleaux ESD 35mm avec guidage

28mm

49,5mm

4m

RG-35Y

o

Ly 02

Roller Tracks 40mm yellow W/ guide
Rolos 40mm amarelo C/ guia
Rulli40Omm gialli C/ guida
Rodillos 40mm amarilos con guia
Rouleaux 40mm jaunes avec guidage

28mm

49,5mm

4m

RG-35P

o

Ly 02

Roller Tracks 40mm W/ guide black
Rolos 40mm C/ guia preto
Rulli4Omm C/ guida neri
Rodillos 40mm con guia negro
Rouleaux 40mm avec guidage noris

28mm

49,5mm

4m

mOLLS



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=02NMjAkPI1A
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=A8rsd1tOnoU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QvvMPyHyYsg

Rollers

| Rolos | Rulli | Rodillos | Rouleaux |

Reference Dimensions Diameter Length
Type Referéncia/ Dimensdes/ Description Diamétrd Diam  RollerPitch Comprimento/

Tipo/Tipo Articold/ Dimensioni/ DescricaoDescrizzione etro Passo/ Passo  Lunghezza
Tipo/Type Referencia/ Dimensiones/ DescripciohDescription DiametrdDiam pasd Etape Longitud
Réference Dimensions etre Longueur

3 5 Roller Tracks double wheel 35mm grey
Rolos roda dupla 35mm cinza
R-35GA2C Rulli a doppia ruota da 35 mm grigi 27mm 33mm 4m
Rodillos de doble rueda 35mm  grises
Rouleaux doubles 35mm g ris

3 5 Roller Tracks double wheel ESD 35mm
Rolos roda dupla ESD 35mm
R-35GA2ESD Rullia doppia ruota ESD 35mm 27mm 33mm am
Rodillos de doble rueda ESD 35mm
@ Rouleaux doubles ESD 35mm

3 5 Rollers Tracks 35mm black for high load
Rolos 35mm preto para alta carga
Rulli 35mm neri per carichi elevati
R-35HRSP - H Rodillos 35mm negros para cargas 31,5mm 33mm 4m
° ~ elevadas.
Rouleaux 35m noirs pour charges
élevées

} 5 Rollers Tracks ESD 35mm for high load
Rolos ESD 35mm para alta carga

N Rulli ESD 35mm per carichi elevati
R-35HRSESD Dl ,:, Rodillos ESD 35mm para cargas
elevadas.
@ Rouleaux ESD 35m pour charges élevées

31,5mm 33mm 4m

} 5 Rollers Tracks 35mm grey for high load

Rolos 35mm cinza para alta carga

R-35HRSC | | Rulli _35mm grigi per carichi elevati

> = Rodillos 35mm grises para cargas
elevadas.

Rouleaux 35m gris pour charges élevées

31,5mm 33mm 4m

mOLLS



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DbKqNzyfC4Y
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Y4LTFSARiiU

Rollers

| Rolos | Rulli | Rodillos | Rouleaux |

Type
Tipo/Tipo

Tipo/Type

Reference
Referéncia/
Articold
Referencia/
Réference

R-35RDWC

Dimensions
Dimensodes/
Dimensioni/
Dimensiones/
Dimensions

Description
DescricaoDescrizzione
DescripciéhDescription

Roller Track 35mm grey rounded wheel
Rolos 35mm cinza para rolo
arredondado
Rulli arrotondata 35 mm grigi per rulliera
Rodillos 35 mm grises de rueda
redondeada
Rolleaux 35 mm gris roue arrondie

Diameter
Diamétrd Diam
etro
Diametrd Diam
etre

28mm

RollerPitch

Passo/ Passo

pasd Etape

33mm

Length

Comprimento/
Lunghezza

Longitud
Longueur

4m

R-35LT

35

Roller Tracks 35mm for low temperatures
Rolos 35mm para baixas temperaturas
Rulli35mm per basse temperature
Rodillos de 35mm para bajas
temperaturas.

Rouleaux 35mm pour basses
températures

28mm

33mm

4m

R-35BRESD

N

35

Roller Tracks ESD 35mm with brush
Rolos ESD 35mm c/ escova
Rulli ESD 35mm ¢/ spazzole

Rodillos ESD 35mm c/ cepillo

Rouleaux ESD 35mm avec b rosse

28mm

33mm

4m

Walch Now

R-35GAC

35

Roller Tracks 35mm with stainless steel
coated wheel
Rolos 35mm com roda revestida de ago
inoxidavel
Rulli 35mm con ruota rivestita in acciaio
inossidabile
Rodillos 35mm rueda revestida de acero
inoxidable
Rouleaux 35mm avec roue revétue
d'acier inoxydable

30mm

33mm

4m

mOLLS



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=PS0jUxpXiQg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=E22Nt0sFwGo
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yFyAgGHk8LU

Plastic guides for rollers

|Guia plastica rolos | Guida di plastica rulli | Guia de plastico rodillos |

Reference Dimensions Length
Type Referéncia/ Dimensodes/ Description Diameter RollerPitch Comprimento/

Tipo/Tipo Articold Dimensioni/ DescricaoDescrizzione Diamétrd Diametro Passo/ Pass  Lunghezza
Tipo/Type Referencia/ Dimensiones/ DescripciohDescription Diametrd Diamétre pasd Etape Longitud
Réference Dimensions Longueur

Flame Box Guide Roller Tracks 40mm blagk
u g, Guia plastica rolo40mm preto
G404BE Guida di plastica rulli 40mm nero - - 4m
Guia de plasticoodillos 40mm negro

" Guide boite erplastique rouleaux40mmnoir

Flame Box Guide Roller TackSmm black
Guia plastica rolo85mmpreto
Guida di plasticaulli 35mm nero - - am
Guia de plastico rodillos 35mm negro
Guide boite ermlastiquerouleaux35mmnoir

G354BE %0 |2

Flame Box Guide Roller Tracks 40mm black (10nmm
flap)
v Guia plastica rolo40mm preto (aba 10mm) _ _ 4m
1| 38 Guida di plastica rulli 40mm nero (Lembo 10mm)
Guia de plasticoodillos 40mm negro (solapa de 10mm)
Guideboite enplastique rouleaux40mmnoir (rabat 10mm)

G401BE

Flame Box Guide Roller Tracks 35mm black (10nm

[ =0 flap)
Guia plastica rolo85mm preto (aba 10mm) _ _

G351BE 35 1 Guida di plastica rulli 35mm nero (Lembo 10mm) 4m

Guia de plasticoodillos 40mm negro (solapa de 10mm)

Guideboite enplastique rouleaux35mmnoir (rabat 10mm)

30

Central white guide for rollers 4m
Guiabranca central para rolos 4m
Guida bianca centrale per rulli 4m - - 4m

Guia blanca central para rodillos 4m
Guide blanc central pour rouleaux 4m

G35BC o]

—> R40
= G404BE

mOLLS




Plastic guides for rollers [2m]

|Guia plastica rolos [2m] | Guida di plastica rulli [2m] | Guia de plastico rodillos [2m] |

Reference Dimensions Length
Type Referéncia/ Dimensodes/ Description Diameter RollerPitch Comprimento/

Tipo/Tipo Articold Dimensioni/ DescricaoDescrizzione Diamétrd Diametro Passo/ Pass  Lunghezza
Tipo/Type Referencia/ Dimensiones/ DescripciohDescription Diametrd Diameétre pasd Etape Longitud
Réference Dimensions Longueur

Flame Box Guide Roller Tracks 40mm blagk
o, Guia plastica rolo40mm preto
GA404BE2 * Guida di plastica rulli 40mm nero - - 2m
Guia de plasticoodillos 40mm negro

w Guide boite erplastique rouleaux40mmnoir

Flame Box Guide Roller TacB8mm black
Guia plastica rolo85mmpreto
Guida di plasticaulli 35mm nero - - 2m
Guia de plastico rodillos 35mm negro
Guide boite ermlastiquerouleaux35mmnoir

G354BE2*

Flame Box Guide Roller Tracks 40mm black (10nm
) flap)
i Guia plastica rolo40mm preto (aba 10mm)
| 38 Guida di plastica rulli 40mm nero (Lembo 10mm)

7 Guia de plasticoodillos 40mm negro (solapa de 10mm)
Guideboite enplastique rouleaux40mmnoir (rabat 10mm)

G401BE2 * N .

Flame Box Guide Roller Tracks 35mm black (10rmm

= =10 flap)
s * Guia pléstica rolo85mm preto (aba 10mm) _ _

G351BE2 35 1 Guida di plastica rulli 35mm nero (Lembo 10mm) 2m
Guia de plasticoodillos 40mm negro (solapa de 10mm)

Guideboite enplastique rouleaux35mmnoir (rabat 10mm)

»
W -
N
=

* 2m guides for rollers can only be purchased even quantity | Guias de 2m para rolos s6
podem ser adquiridas em quantidade uniforme | Le guide da 2 m per rulli possono essere acquistate
solo in quantita pari | Solo se pueden comprar guias de 2m para rodillos cantidad pareja | Les
guides de 2 m pour rouleaux ne peuvent étre achetés qu'en quantité égale

mOLLS




Metal guides for rollers

|Guia metal rolos | Guida di lamiera rulli | Guia de metal rodillos |

Reference Dimensions Length
Type Referéncia/ Dimensodes/ Description Diameter RollerPitch  Comprimento/
Tipo/Tipo Articold Dimensioni/ DescricaoDescrizzione Diamétrd Diametro Passo/ Pass  Lunghezza
Tipo/Type Referencia/ Dimensiones/ DescripciohDescription Diametrd Diamétre pasd Etape Longitud
Réference Dimensions Longueur
Flame Box Guide Roller Tracks 40mm
Toom Guia metal rologOmm preto
G404M - Guida dilamierarulli 40mm nero - - 1,5m
@ Guia de metalodillos 40mm negro
" Guide boite emétal rouleaux40mm
Metal Guide Roller Tracks 35mm
0 4 Guia metal rolo85mm preto
G354M 25141 Guida dilamierarulli 35mm nero - - 1,5m
@ Iy Guia de metalodillos 35mm negro
' Guideboite enmétal rouleaux35mm
T Metal Guide Roller Tracks 40mm (10mm fla
G401M 30 ‘ “ o ' Guia metal rolog0Omm
“ ’ Guida di lamieraulli 40mm - - 1,5m
@ L dis K Guia de metalodillos 40mm
""" 57 —= Guideboite enmétalrouleaux40mm
a0 Metal Guide Roller Tracks 35mm (10mm fla|
=10 Guia metal rolo85mm
C351M o Guida di lamieraulli 35mm - - 1,5m
@ 38 Guia de metalodillos 35mm
o= 80 = Guideboite enmétal rouleaux35mm
Aluminium Guide Roller Tracks 40mm (10m|
2. Guisaluminrolosa0
7 10 ) uiaaluminiorolos40mm
CA0IAL . Guida dlluminioruli 40mm - - 4m
@ L e Guia dealuminiaodillos 40mm
””” 5 = Guideboite enaluminiumrouleaux40mm

mOLLS




Brackets 35Series
| Suportes 35Series | Giunti 35Series | Soportes 35Series | Supports 35Series

Weight| Peso | Poids JR35BM Weight| Peso | Poids

dIRERAl 0.219Kg 0.238Kg

50 * 30*
Weight | Peso| Poids

Weight | Pesq Poids

JR35DM JR35HM

0.240kg

0.145 Kg

40 * 20 *
" Weight | Peso| Poids x Weight| Pesg Poids
JR35AMJ 0.240kg JR35BMJ 0.145 Kg
50 *
30 *

JR35DMJ** Weight| Peso| Poids

0.240kg

** To useoverjoints |Para
usar sobre juntas|
sovrapposizionenel
giunti| Para usar sobre
juntas

40 *

* Quantitiesper box |Quantidade por caixauantita per scatola Cantidad por cajaQuantitépar boite
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